503211716 03/10/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3258332

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
APPLIED MATERIALS SWITZERLAND SA	02/06/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	APPLIED MATERIALS SWITZERLAND SARL	
Street Address:	ROUTE DE GENEVE 38	
City:	CHESEAUX SUR LAUSANNE	
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND	
Postal Code:	CH-1033	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11722157

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)286-0115

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 860-286-2929

Email: USPTOPATENTMAIL@CANTORCOLBURN.COM

Correspondent Name: CANTOR COLBURN LLP

Address Line 1:20 CHURCH STREET, 22ND FLOORAddress Line 4:HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT 06103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ETF0079US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALICIA HAYTER
SIGNATURE:	/Alicia Hayter/
DATE SIGNED:	03/10/2015

Total Attachments: 1 source=7D07510#page1.tif

PATENT 503211716 REEL: 035168 FRAME: 0432

CERTIFICATE FOR CHANGE OF THE APPLICANT'S/PATENTEE'S NAME & ADDRESS

(for business entity)

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify that HCT SHAPING SYSTEMS S.A.

changed the firm name and its address

from HCT SHAPING SYSTEMS S.A. (its address: 1033 Cheseaux Sur Lausanne, Switzerland)

to Applied Materials Switzerland SA (its address: Route de Geneve 42, Ch-1033 Cheseaux Sur Lausanne, Switzerland)

on

and then changed the firm name and its address

from Applied Materials Switzerland SA (its address: Route de Geneve 42, Ch-1033 Cheseaux Sur Lausanne, Switzerland)

to Applied Materials Switzerland Sàrl (its address: Route de Geneve 38, Ch-1033 Cheseaux Sur Lausanne, Switzerland)

who is a corporation duly organized under the laws of the State of Much

according to the official records concerned,

Dated this

day of P

Notary Public

(Seal to be affixed)

PATENT

REEL: 035168 FRAME: 0433

RECORDED: 03/10/2015